
Sunday12/7/2025  Time2Beat
24" Class
2409 Kaily Poodle Penelope Kailing
2403 Flex Ibizan Karen Alvarez
2401 Chill Giant Teresa Higgins
20" Class
2043 Quincy Lab Debra Rischar
2042 Ivy BC John Fisher
2030 Wonton BC Rachel Evers
2028 Ragnar BC Loret Bartol
2018 Boost Golden Marnie Hammerle
2017 RJ Toller Sue Dorscheid
2015 Zona Golden Paige Chapman
2013 Fergus BC Susan Joseph
2011 Jackie Whippet Gail Strack
2004 Dani Golden Barbara Szesterniak
1624 Monkey Rottie Tammy Ausloos
2045 Dillon Boxer Nancy Button
16" Class
1641 Karma Mudi Jenna O'Connor
1620 Finley Mix Amy Uhlig
1618 Leia BC Sherry Kelber
1616 Synj BC Marnie Hammerle
1615 Reign BC Loret Bartol
1614 Titus Mix Tracy Newman
1613 Marvelou

s
BC Pamela Fish

1607 Juju Toller Sue Dorscheid
1605 Violet Toller Cassie Weigl
1628 Cozy Golden Julie L Strey Johnson
1617 Sera BC Tim Kelber
8" Class
804 Snooker Pom Lisa Koenigs
801 Juneau Pap Linda Repphun

Sunday12/7/2025 Master\Exc Standard
24C Class
2501 Lotus BC Yohko Katz
24" Class
2407 Kaldi Whippet
2406 Turi Terv
2405 Gator Lab
2404 Artie Golden
2403 Flex Ibizan
2402 Eevee Dobe
2401 Chill Giant
2412 Tilly Dobe
2411 Sport Golden
2409 Kaily Poodle
2408 Visa Dobe

Jennifer Smith
Sue Fregien
Rachel Evers
Lisa Escher
Karen Alvarez
Michelle Hibbard
Teresa Higgins
Melodie Limpach
Lisa Escher
Penelope Kailing
Melodie Limpach

20" Class
2026 Marvel Terv
2025 Gator Golden
2024 Tootsie Golden
2022 Raisin BC
2021 Universe BC
2020 Ready Whippet
2019 Epic BC
2018 Boost Golden
2017 RJ Toller
2016 Boss BC
2015 Zona Golden
2013 Fergus BC
2011 Jackie Whippet

Alyxandra Murdock
John Schroepfer
Barb Weber
Margaret Bojko
Rachel Evers
Jennifer Smith
Susan Rolek
Marnie Hammerle
Sue Dorscheid
Darlene Langhoff
Paige Chapman
Susan Joseph
Gail Strack

2010 Fuller Eng Sprngr
2004 Dani Golden
2002 Fama Whippet
2001 Zane BC
2030 Wonton BC
2028 Ragnar BC
2027 Guy Whippet

Jennifer Smith
Barbara Szesterniak
Jennifer Smith
Pam Delaney
Rachel Evers
Loret Bartol
Jennifer Smith

2048 Rake Whippet
2046 Kacey GSD
2052 Echo Giant

Jennifer Smith
Jo Ann Spitzer
Annette Braun

16" Class
1639 Hatter Sheltie
1614 Titus Mix
1613 Marvelou BC

Cherie O'Connor
Tracy Newman
Pamela Fish

1612 sDazzee Eng Sprngr
1610 Skittle Kooiker

Mary Shea
Colleen Dressler

1609 Mario Eng Cocker
1607 Juju Toller
1607 Mango Brittany

Heather Patzer
Sue Dorscheid
Cassandra Gugin

1606 Callie Eng Sprntgr
1605 Violet Toller
1601 Amber Mix
1616 Synj BC

Jennifer Smith
Cassie Weigl
Tracy Newman
Marnie Hammerle



1615 Reign BC Loret Bartol
1633 Vex BC Rachel Evers
1632 Harry BC
1630 Rip Aussie
1629 Crisp'r Briard
1628 Cozy Golden
1626 Wrigley Collie
1625 Helix BC
1624 Monkey Rottie
1623 Becca BC
1621 Blade BC
1617 Sera BC
1635 Valor Ger Pin
1634 Quake Terv

Tarja Ahlgren
Margaret Bojko
Bethany Tate
Julie L Strey Johnson
Caryn Thacker
Darlene Langhoff
Tammy Ausloos
David Bate
Pam Delaney
Tim Kelber
Courtney Hansen
Alyxandra Murdock

12" Class
1205 Toby Sheltie
1204 Onyx Pap
1202 Asa Poodle
1201 Brett Sheltie

Laura Fearn
Linda Repphun
Supavee Janlekha
Laura Fearn

1214 Sassy BC Pamela Fish
1212 Nikki Eng Cocker
1211 Chip Kooiker
1210 Kiera Sheltie

Janis Shogren
Colleen Dressler
Jill Baranowski

8" Class
806 JuJu Pap
805 Trevor Pap

Pom804 Snooker
802 Max Poodle
801 Juneau Pap
808 Sunny Poodle
807 Chirp Pap

Linda Repphun
Kris Bate
Lisa Koenigs
Jacquelyn Jennings
Linda Repphun
Diana Howland
Rachel Evers

812 Patty Poodle
810 Aleena Poodle
809 Mari Sheltie

Jacquelyn Jennings
Supavee Janlekha
Darlene Rauk

4" Class
401 Dillon Westie Paige Chapman

Sunday12/7/2025 Master\Exc JWW
24C Class
2501 Lotus BC Yohko Katz
24" Class
2407 Kaldi Whippet
2406 Turi Terv
2405 Gator Lab
2404 Artie Golden
2403 Flex Ibizan
2402 Eevee Dobe
2401 Chill Giant
2412 Tilly Dobe
2409 Kaily Poodle

Jennifer Smith
Sue Fregien
Rachel Evers
Lisa Escher
Karen Alvarez
Michelle Hibbard
Teresa Higgins
Melodie Limpach
Penelope Kailing

2408 Visa Dobe Melodie Limpach
20" Class
2027 Guy Whippet
2026 Marvel Terv
2025 Gator Golden

Jennifer Smith
Alyxandra Murdock
John Schroepfer

2022 Raisin BC
2021 Universe BC
2020 Ready Whippet
2019 Epic BC
2018 Boost Golden
2017 RJ Toller
2016 Boss BC
2015 Zona Golden
2013 Fergus BC
2011 Jackie Whippet

 Margaret Bojko 
Rachel Evers 
Jennifer Smith 
Susan Rolek 
Marnie Hammerle 
Sue Dorscheid 
Darlene Langhoff 
Paige Chapman 
Susan Joseph 
Gail Strack

2010 Fuller Eng Sprngr
2004 Dani Golden
2002 Fama Whippet
2001 Zane BC
2032 Artemis Briard
2030 Wonton BC
2028 Ragnar BC
2024 Tootsie Golden

Jennifer Smith
Barbara Szesterniak
Jennifer Smith
Pam Delaney
Bethany Tate
Rachel Evers
Loret Bartol
Barb Weber

2048 Rake Whippet
2046 Kacey GSD
2045 Dillon Boxer

Jennifer Smith
Jo Ann Spitzer
Nancy Button

16" Class
1639 Hatter Sheltie
1615 Reign BC
1614 Titus Mix
1613 Marvelou BC

Cherie O'Connor
Loret Bartol
Tracy Newman
Pamela Fish

1612 sDazzee Eng Sprngr
1610 Skittle Kooiker

Mary Shea
Colleen Dressler

1609 Mario Eng Cocker
1607 Juju Toller
1607 Mango Brittany

Heather Patzer
Sue Dorscheid
Cassandra Gugin

1606 Callie Eng Sprntgr
1605 Violet Toller
1601 Amber Mix
1616 Synj BC

Jennifer Smith
Cassie Weigl
Tracy Newman
Marnie Hammerle

1634 Quake Terv
1633 Vex BC
1632 Harry BC
1630 Rip Aussie
1629 Crisp'r Briard
1628 Cozy Golden
1626 Wrigley Collie
1625 Helix BC
1624 Monkey Rottie
1623 Becca BC
1621 Blade BC
1617 Sera BC

Alyxandra Murdock
Rachel Evers
Tarja Ahlgren
Margaret Bojko
Bethany Tate
Julie L Strey Johnson
Caryn Thacker
Darlene Langhoff
Tammy Ausloos
David Bate
Pam Delaney
Tim Kelber



1635 Valor Ger Pin Courtney Hansen
12" Class
1205 Toby Sheltie
1204 Onyx Pap
1202 Asa Poodle
1201 Brett Sheltie

Laura Fearn
Linda Repphun
Supavee Janlekha
Laura Fearn

1214 Sassy BC Pamela Fish
1212 Nikki Eng Cocker
1211 Chip Kooiker
1210 Kiera Sheltie

Janis Shogren
Colleen Dressler
Jill Baranowski

8" Class
808 Sunny Poodle
806 JuJu Pap
805 Trevor Pap

Pom804 Snooker
802 Max Poodle
801 Juneau Pap

Diana Howland
Linda Repphun
Kris Bate
Lisa Koenigs
Jacquelyn Jennings
Linda Repphun

812 Patty Poodle
810 Aleena Poodle
809 Mari Sheltie

Jacquelyn Jennings
Supavee Janlekha
Darlene Rauk

4" Class
401 Dillon Westie Paige Chapman

Sunday12/7/2025 Open JWW
24" Class
2416 Aura Terv Sue Fregien
2415 Oliver Eng Setter
2411 Sport Golden

Heather Patzer
Lisa Escher

20" Class
2036 Tali Golden
2035 Rumor BC
2034 Delilah Dal
2033 Quest BC

Jen Guix
Margaret Bojko
Rebecca Weber
Ellen Mueller

2055 Kaleko GSD
2054 Troy GSD

Valda Upenieks
Cindy Jurkiewicz

16" Class
1641 Karma Mudi
1640 Bander Sheltie
1619 Arya Mix

Jenna O'Connor
Cherie O'Connor
Heather Zanon

1638 Jack Golden Cheryl Polinski

Sunday12/7/2025 Novice JWW
24" Class
2417 Mako BC
2413 Tala Terv

Darlene Langhoff
Sue Fregien

20" Class
2040 Hola BC
2039 Violet BC
2043 Quincy Lab
2042 Ivy BC

Mary Flanderka
Loret Bartol
Debra Rischar
John Fisher

Sunday 12/7/2025 Open Standard
24" Class
2416 Aura Terv Sue Fregien
2415 Oliver Eng Setter
2413 Tala Terv

Heather Patzer
Sue Fregien

20" Class
2035 Rumor BC
2034 Delilah Dal
2033 Quest BC
2032 Artemis Briard

Margaret Bojko
Rebecca Weber
Ellen Mueller
Bethany Tate

2055 Kaleko GSD
2054 Troy GSD
2045 Dillon Boxer

Valda Upenieks
Cindy Jurkiewicz
Nancy Button

16" Class
1641 Karma Mudi

Sheltie
Mix

Jenna O'Connor
Cherie O'Connor
Heather Zanon

1640 Bander
1619 Arya
12" Class
1220 Ren Sheltie Jenna O'Connor
1218 Flynn Sheltie Rachel Evers

Sunday 12/7/2025 Novice Standard
24" Class
2417 Mako BC Darlene Langhoff
20" Class
2040 Hola BC
2039 Violet BC
2036 Tali Golden
2043 Quincy Lab
2042 Ivy BC

Mary Flanderka
Loret Bartol
Jen Guix
Debra Rischar
John Fisher

2056 Tally GSD Karen Stoner
16" Class
1620 Finley Mix Amy Uhlig
1637 Ada GSD Karen Stoner
12" Class
1208 Rex Poodle
1207 Rose Poodle
1209 Zinnia Mix

Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Nathanial Sievert

4" Class
403 Freddie Doxie Denise Hilbert

2056 Tally GSD Karen Stoner
16" Class
1637 Ada GSD Karen Stoner
12" Class
1208 Rex Poodle
1207 Rose Poodle
1209 Zinnia Mix

Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Nathanial Sievert

4" Class
403 Freddie Doxie Denise Hilbert
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